
2021-2022 Seton Hall University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 21, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 21-11   Conf: 11-8   Home: 13-3   Away: 6-5   Neutral: 2-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
14 Rhoden, Jared 31-30 1028 33.2 167-428 .390 38-113 .336 110-137 .803 38 169 207 6.7 64 2 37 55 20 36 482 15.5
01 Aiken, Bryce 15-6 391 26.1 64-143 .448 24-68 .353 66-80 .825 6 26 32 2.1 25 0 41 25 0 20 218 14.5
22 Cale, Myles 29-29 837 28.9 103-244 .422 33-92 .359 45-72 .625 34 79 113 3.9 58 4 30 29 2 44 284 9.8
00 Richmond, Kadary 32-26 829 25.9 105-261 .402 19-55 .345 54-72 .750 21 94 115 3.6 67 2 132 81 11 53 283 8.8
10 Yetna, Alexis 31-17 745 24.0 88-218 .404 18-79 .228 57-76 .750 80 156 236 7.6 54 1 25 39 10 18 251 8.1
15 Harris, Jamir 32-3 724 22.6 84-225 .373 59-160 .369 25-32 .781 9 27 36 1.1 40 0 30 33 1 16 252 7.9
04 Samuel, Tyrese 29-2 547 18.9 83-170 .488 6-30 .200 41-61 .672 60 91 151 5.2 53 0 5 40 25 16 213 7.3
02 Jackson, Tray 32-18 574 17.9 76-163 .466 34-86 .395 33-38 .868 23 88 111 3.5 62 1 12 36 7 14 219 6.8
21 Obiagu, Ike 29-27 608 21.0 29-53 .547 0-0 .000 17-26 .654 61 57 118 4.1 63 2 5 26 93 4 75 2.6
30 Granda, Sylwester 5-0 14 2.8 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 1-1 1.000 0 1 1 0.2 4 0 1 0 0 2 5 1.0
32 Smith, Jonnivius 11-0 20 1.8 4-6 .667 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 3 4 7 0.6 1 0 0 0 3 0 10 0.9
25 Long, Jahari 5-2 62 12.4 1-7 .143 1-5 .200 1-3 .333 2 3 5 1.0 5 0 11 5 0 2 4 0.8
33 Powell, Tyler 12-0 46 3.8 2-4 .500 2-4 .500 0-0 .000 0 8 8 0.7 3 0 1 1 1 1 6 0.5
Total 32 6425 200.8 808-1925 .420 234-692 .338 452-600 .753 387 846 1233 38.5 500 12 330 388 173 226 2302 71.94
Opponents 6425 200.8 764-1899 .402 200-645 .310 397-512 .775 348 798 1146 35.8 524 11 368 405 133 204 2125 66.41

Team Statistics SHU OPP
SCORING 2302 2125
    Points Per Game 71.9 66.4
    Scoring Margin 5.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 808-1925 764-1899
    Field Goal Pct .420 .402
3 POINT FG-ATT 234-692 200-645
    3PT FG Pct .338 .310
    3PT Made Per Game 7.3 6.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 452-600 397-512
    FT Pct .753 .775
    FT Made Per Game 14.1 12.4
REBOUNDS 1233 1146
    Rebounds Per Game 38.5 35.8
    Rebounds Margin 2.7 –
ASSISTS 330 368
    Assists Per Game 10.3 11.5
TURNOVERS 388 405
    Turnovers Per Game 12.1 12.7
    Turnovers Margin 0.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 0.9
STEALS 226 204
    Steals Per Game 7.1 6.4
BLOCKS 173 133
    Blocks Per Game 5.4 4.2
ATTENDANCE 137,234 113,490
    Dates/Avg Per Date 16-8,577 11-10,317
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 5-11,075

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Seton Hall 1059 1230 13 2302
Opponents 1011 1104 10 2125

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/10/21 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 93-49 8,223
11/14/21 YALE W 80-44 8,265
11/16/21 at Michigan W 67-65 12,536
11/22/21 vs Ohio St. L 76-79 3,500
11/24/21 vs California W 62-59 3,500
11/28/21 BETHUNE-COOKMAN W 84-70 8,913
12/01/21 WAGNER W 85-63 8,136
12/04/21 NYACK W 113-67 1,119
12/09/21 TEXAS W 64-60 10,481
12/12/21 RUTGERS W 77-63 11,606

* 12/29/21 at Providence L 65-70 12,069
* 01/01/22 VILLANOVA L 67-73 13,625
* 01/04/22 at Butler W 71-56 7,234
* 01/08/22 UCONN W (OT) 90-87 10,977
* 01/13/22 at DePaul L 92-96 2,255
* 01/15/22 at Marquette L 72-73 13,647
* 01/22/22 at St. John's (NY) W 66-60 6,692
* 01/24/22 ST. JOHN'S (NY) L 63-84 1,316
* 01/26/22 MARQUETTE L 63-73 8,746
* 02/01/22 at Georgetown W 70-63 3,462
* 02/04/22 CREIGHTON W 74-55 9,062
* 02/09/22 XAVIER W 73-71 8,730
* 02/12/22 at Villanova L 67-73 17,803
* 02/16/22 at UConn L 65-70 10,167
* 02/19/22 DEPAUL W 66-64 9,695
* 02/23/22 BUTLER W 66-60 8,705
* 02/26/22 at Xavier W 82-66 10,404
* 03/02/22 GEORGETOWN W 73-68 9,635
* 03/05/22 at Creighton W 65-60 17,221

03/09/22 vs Georgetown W 57-53 17,163
03/10/22 vs UConn L 52-62 19,812
03/18/22 vs TCU L 42-69 11,399

* = Conference game



2021-2022 Seton Hall University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 21, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-8   Home: 6-3   Away: 5-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
01 Aiken, Bryce 6-4 180 30.0 32-71 .451 12-28 .429 41-49 .837 3 8 11 1.8 14 0 25 12 0 9 117 19.5
14 Rhoden, Jared 19-19 661 34.8 108-278 .388 26-73 .356 54-71 .761 24 103 127 6.7 45 1 24 32 13 22 296 15.6
00 Richmond, Kadary 19-15 532 28.0 64-175 .366 14-40 .350 43-55 .782 16 54 70 3.7 40 1 90 54 8 31 185 9.7
22 Cale, Myles 19-19 557 29.3 62-158 .392 16-55 .291 34-51 .667 22 49 71 3.7 45 4 20 22 1 25 174 9.2
10 Yetna, Alexis 18-7 434 24.1 56-131 .427 10-43 .233 28-36 .778 56 98 154 8.6 35 1 9 24 3 13 150 8.3
15 Harris, Jamir 19-0 423 22.3 50-124 .403 32-86 .372 12-18 .667 8 17 25 1.3 32 0 16 20 1 11 144 7.6
02 Jackson, Tray 19-15 355 18.7 47-97 .485 23-52 .442 18-20 .900 12 50 62 3.3 33 1 3 22 5 6 135 7.1
04 Samuel, Tyrese 16-0 271 16.9 37-84 .440 3-12 .250 23-33 .697 28 48 76 4.8 25 0 3 25 12 11 100 6.3
21 Obiagu, Ike 17-16 395 23.2 19-36 .528 0-0 .000 11-12 .917 43 39 82 4.8 37 1 3 13 55 4 49 2.9
33 Powell, Tyler 5-0 11 2.2 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 0.6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
32 Smith, Jonnivius 5-0 6 1.2 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
Total 19 3825 201.3 475-1155 .411 136-389 .350 264-345 .765 243 491 734 38.6 310 9 193 237 99 133 1350 71.05
Opponents 3825 201.3 462-1122 .412 135-404 .334 263-344 .765 214 472 686 36.1 301 7 233 237 95 134 1322 69.58

Team Statistics SHU OPP
SCORING 1350 1322
    Points Per Game 71.1 69.6
    Scoring Margin 1.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 475-1155 462-1122
    Field Goal Pct .411 .412
3 POINT FG-ATT 136-389 135-404
    3PT FG Pct .350 .334
    3PT Made Per Game 7.2 7.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 264-345 263-344
    FT Pct .765 .765
    FT Made Per Game 13.9 13.8
REBOUNDS 734 686
    Rebounds Per Game 38.6 36.1
    Rebounds Margin 2.5 –
ASSISTS 193 233
    Assists Per Game 10.2 12.3
TURNOVERS 237 237
    Turnovers Per Game 12.5 12.5
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 1.0
STEALS 133 134
    Steals Per Game 7.0 7.1
BLOCKS 99 95
    Blocks Per Game 5.2 5.0
ATTENDANCE 80,491 100,954
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-8,943 10-10,095
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Seton Hall 631 706 13 1350
Opponents 622 690 10 1322

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/29/21 at  Providence L 65-70 12069
01/01/22 VILLANOVA L 67-73 13625
01/04/22 at  Butler W 71-56 7234
01/08/22 UCONN W (OT) 90-87 10977
01/13/22 at  DePaul L 92-96 2255
01/15/22 at  Marquette L 72-73 13647
01/22/22 at  St. John's (NY) W 66-60 6692
01/24/22 ST. JOHN'S (NY) L 63-84 1316
01/26/22 MARQUETTE L 63-73 8746
02/01/22 at  Georgetown W 70-63 3462
02/04/22 CREIGHTON W 74-55 9062
02/09/22 XAVIER W 73-71 8730
02/12/22 at  Villanova L 67-73 17803
02/16/22 at  UConn L 65-70 10167
02/19/22 DEPAUL W 66-64 9695
02/23/22 BUTLER W 66-60 8705
02/26/22 at  Xavier W 82-66 10404
03/02/22 GEORGETOWN W 73-68 9635
03/05/22 at  Creighton W 65-60 17221


